Timloc Building Products | Timloc House, Ozone Park, Howden, East Yorkshire, DN14 7SD
Sales | T: 01405 765 567  E: sales@timloc.co.uk  W: www.timloc.co.uk  Technical | E: technical@timloc.co.uk
Version: 01.26
Easy-to-fit ventilation system in one pack
Features & Benefits
•	Efficient and easy to fit.
•	Durable and totally resistant to decay.
•	Complete eaves ventilation in a single pack.

•	On roofs with rafter spacings of between 400mm and 600mm.
DATASHEET
How to Order
•	Measure the overall length of the eaves to be ventilated and
divide by 6m to determine the number of packs required.
6M EAVES VENT PACK
Products in the System
Insulation depth Min roof pitch °
100mm 17.5°
150mm 25°
200mm 35°
225mm 40°
250mm 45°
Insulation depth Min roof pitch °
100mm 10°
200mm 17.5°
225mm 20°
250mm 22.5°
270mm 25°
300mm 27.5°
350mm 32.5°
400mm 37.5°
EVP6/600 & EVP6/25600
Single row of 600mm roll
coverage suitable for:
EVP6 & EVP6/25
Single row of 300mm roll coverage
suitable for:
Compatibility
TIMLOC OF1
 1
5
 22
 37
 1000
 150  150  150  150  150  150
TIMLOC OF2
 1000
 150  150  150  150  150  150
 22
 52
 3
2
600mm
 OF1 (EVP6) or OF2 (EVP25)
1m over fascia ventilator
6x lengths are included in the pack.
1121 (300mm) or 1131 (600mm)
Roll form eaves ventilator
1x 6m roll is included in the pack.
1128
Felt support panel
10x 600mm lengths are included in
the pack.
1121 1131 1128OF1 OF2
Timloc Building Products | Timloc House, Ozone Park, Howden, East Yorkshire, DN14 7SD
Sales | T: 01405 765 567  E: sales@timloc.co.uk  W: www.timloc.co.uk  Technical | E: technical@timloc.co.uk
Version: 01.26
Description Free Airflow Roll Form
Width Length Colour Pack
Qty Lead Time Product
Codes
3 in 1 Eaves Vent Pack 10mm Airflow 6m (300mm Roll
Out Rafter Tray) 10,000mm² per meter 300mm 6m Black 10 Next Working Day EVP6
3 in 1 Eaves Vent Pack 25mm Airflow 6m (300mm Roll
Out Rafter Tray) 25,000mm² per meter 300mm 6m Black 12 Next Working Day EVP6/25
3 in 1 Eaves Vent Pack 10mm Airflow 6m (600mm Roll
Out Rafter Tray) 10,000mm² per meter 600mm 6m Black 5 Next Working Day EVP6/600
3 in 1 Eaves Vent Pack 10mm airflow 6m (600mm Roll